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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: E1/100720
1 message

Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> 24 July 2020 at 12:36
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

I'd like to order those x2 UFO 130-2 sensors. Please use the same order number E1/240720 as given before.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best Regards,

Piotr Podkowa
Oxylink
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

pt., 24 lip 2020 o 09:40 Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> napisał(a):
Dear Cathy,

Thank you. Do you have in stock UFO 130-2 sensors? I will need 2 for now?

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best Regards

Piotr Podkowa
Oxylink
Tel.: +48 509 701 509

pt., 24 lip 2020, 08:33 użytkownik Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał:
Dear Piotr

Thank you for the email.  I will pass your order onto vandagraph, and i will contact you as soon as possible with a
shipment date.
Thanks
Cathy

On Fri, Jul 24, 2020 at 7:25 AM Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy, 

I need an extra R-22VAN sensor. Could you please supply it under PO number E1/240720 and pack it with my
back ordered sensors?
Let me know ASAP please so I can schedule a collection.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best Regards,

Piotr Podkowa
Oxylink
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

czw., 23 lip 2020 o 17:12 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):
Dear Piotr

l have saved 4 x 0110433 and 3x 0110435 for the remainder of your order . Would you like these sending
now or with another order.

-- 
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.
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